ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 3/17/2023 5:01:55 PM Franklin County SUpEI’IOf Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 3/17/2023 to 3/17/2023

Case Number File Date Case Type Case Type .(;3::““0"

23-2-50230-11 3/13/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF VOLTAGE ELECTRIC LLC
23-2-50230-11 3/13/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ PLA Department of Revenue
23-2-50231-11 3/13/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF EI?CL UMBIA BASIN GARAGE DOORS
23-2-50231-11 3/13/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
23-2-50239-11 3/17/2023 Civil COM COM Commiercial ATY Blodgett, Christopher Robert
23-2-50239-11 3/17/2023 Civil COM COM Commercial DEF DAVIS, GALE

23-2-50239-11 3/17/2023 Civil COM COM Commercial DEF DAVIS, OWEN SCOTT
23-2-50239-11 3/17/2023 Civil COM COM Commercial DEF OSGRD INC.

23-2-50239-11 3/17/2023 Civil COM COM Commercial PLA CONNELL OIL INC.
23-2-50240-11 3/17/2023 Civil COM COM Commiercial ATY Blodgett, Christopher Robert
23-2-50240-11 3/17/2023 Civil COM COM Commercial DEF SMITH, TAMARA
23-2-50240-11 3/17/2023 Civil COM COM Commercial DEF SMITH, TIMOTHY
23-2-50240-11 3/17/2023 Civil COM COM Commercial DEF T4 POWER LLC
23-2-50240-11 3/17/2023 Civil COM COM Commercial PLA CONNELL OIL INC.
23-2-50224-11 3/17/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant DEF ALEX B. NAJERA, MD PS
23-2-50224-11 3/17/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
23-2-50225-11 3/17/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant DEF JOJ CONSTRUCTION LLC
23-2-50225-11 3/17/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
23-2-50226-11 3/17/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant DEF TRU-DOOR, INC
23-2-50226-11 3/17/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
23-2-50227-11 3/17/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant DEF PEREZ, JESUS MANUEL
23-2-50227-11 3/17/2023 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018 Page 1 of 3



ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 3/17/2023 5:01:55 PM

Franklin County Superior Court
CASE-New Case Filings

Entry Date Range from 3/17/2023 to 3/17/2023

23-2-50228-11

23-2-50228-11
23-2-50229-11
23-2-50229-11
23-2-50232-11
23-2-50232-11
23-2-50233-11
23-2-50233-11
23-2-50234-11
23-2-50234-11
23-2-50236-11
23-2-50236-11
23-2-50236-11
23-2-50237-11
23-2-50237-11
23-2-50237-11
23-2-50238-11
23-2-50238-11
23-2-50238-11
23-2-50241-11
23-2-50241-11
23-2-50241-11

23-2-50235-11

3/17/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

3/17/2023

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

Civil

TAXDOR

TAXDOR
TAXDOR
TAXDOR
TAXDOR
TAXDOR
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI

UNDRES

TAX Revenue Tax Warrant DEF S AND S AUTO DETAIL RESOURCES

LLC
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ PLA Department of Revenue
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant DEF RAM GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ PLA Department of Revenue
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant DEF MARIA RANGEL
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ PLA Department of Revenue
TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF DIAMOND BACK CONCRETE LLC
TAX L & I Tax Warrant PLA Department of Labor and Industries
TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF MASTER BUILD CABINETS LLC
TAX L & I Tax Warrant PLA Department of Labor and Industries
TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF MENDOZA, MIREYA
TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF SALAS, MARIO
TAX L & I Tax Warrant PLA Department of Labor and Industries
TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF MENDOZA, MIREYA
TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF SALAS, MARIO
TAX L & I Tax Warrant PLA Department of Labor and Industries
TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF MENDOZA, MIREYA
TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF SALAS, MARIO
TAX L & I Tax Warrant PLA Department of Labor and Industries
TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF MENDOZA, MIREYA
TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF SALAS, MARIO
TAX L & I Tax Warrant PLA Department of Labor and Industries
ggtgirf:fide”ﬁa' Unlawful — per FRANCO MADRID, CARLOS A

Page 2 of 3



ODY - 000023 : :
Report Run Time: 3/17/2023 5:01:55 PM Franklin County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 3/17/2023 to 3/17/2023

UND Residential Unlawful

23-2-50235-11 3/17/2023 Civil UNDRES .
Detainer
. DIN Dissolution of Marriage
23-3-50089-11 3/17/2023 Family DIN with No Children
. DIN Dissolution of Marriage
23-3-50089-11 3/17/2023 Family DIN with No Children
23-4-50050-11 3/17/2023 Probate or | WLL Will Only

Mental Health

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018

PLA

PET

RSP

DEC

LOPEZ, MARIA URIBE
MEYER, SHANNON EDWARD
SMITH-MCCAMLEY, TANYA LYNN

LIGHTHOUSE, MARTHA SAUER

Page 3 of 3



