Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 3/17/2023 to 3/17/2023

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
23-2-50230-11	3/13/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	VOLTAGE ELECTRIC LLC
23-2-50230-11	3/13/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
23-2-50231-11	3/13/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	COLUMBIA BASIN GARAGE DOORS
23-2-50231-11	3/13/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
23-2-50239-11	3/17/2023	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	ATY	Blodgett, Christopher Robert
23-2-50239-11	3/17/2023	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	DEF	DAVIS, GALE
23-2-50239-11	3/17/2023	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	DEF	DAVIS, OWEN SCOTT
23-2-50239-11	3/17/2023	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	DEF	OSGRD INC.
23-2-50239-11	3/17/2023	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	PLA	CONNELL OIL INC.
23-2-50240-11	3/17/2023	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	ATY	Blodgett, Christopher Robert
23-2-50240-11	3/17/2023	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	DEF	SMITH, TAMARA
23-2-50240-11	3/17/2023	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	DEF	SMITH, TIMOTHY
23-2-50240-11	3/17/2023	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	DEF	T4 POWER LLC
23-2-50240-11	3/17/2023	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	PLA	CONNELL OIL INC.
23-2-50224-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	ALEX B. NAJERA, MD PS
23-2-50224-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
23-2-50225-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	JOJ CONSTRUCTION LLC
23-2-50225-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
23-2-50226-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	TRU-DOOR, INC
23-2-50226-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
23-2-50227-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	PEREZ, JESUS MANUEL
23-2-50227-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue

ODY - 000023 Report Run Time: 3/17/2023 5:01:55 PM

Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 3/17/2023 to 3/17/2023

23-2-50228-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	S AND S AUTO DETAIL RESOURCES LLC
23-2-50228-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
23-2-50229-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	RAM GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC
23-2-50229-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
23-2-50232-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	MARIA RANGEL
23-2-50232-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
23-2-50233-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	DIAMOND BACK CONCRETE LLC
23-2-50233-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
23-2-50234-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	MASTER BUILD CABINETS LLC
23-2-50234-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
23-2-50236-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	MENDOZA, MIREYA
23-2-50236-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	SALAS, MARIO
23-2-50236-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
23-2-50237-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	MENDOZA, MIREYA
23-2-50237-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	SALAS, MARIO
23-2-50237-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
23-2-50238-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	MENDOZA, MIREYA
23-2-50238-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	SALAS, MARIO
23-2-50238-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
23-2-50241-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	MENDOZA, MIREYA
23-2-50241-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	SALAS, MARIO
23-2-50241-11	3/17/2023	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
23-2-50235-11	3/17/2023	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	FRANCO MADRID, CARLOS A

ODY - 000023 Report Run Time: 3/17/2023 5:01:55 PM

Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 3/17/2023 to 3/17/2023

23-2-50235-11	3/17/2023	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	PLA	LOPEZ, MARIA URIBE
23-3-50089-11	3/17/2023	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	PET	MEYER, SHANNON EDWARD
23-3-50089-11	3/17/2023	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	RSP	SMITH-MCCAMLEY, TANYA LYNN
23-4-50050-11	3/17/2023	Probate or Mental Health	WLL	WLL Will Only	DEC	LIGHTHOUSE, MARTHA SAUER